Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Andelfingen BSV

Gruppenresultate Heimrunden 2023
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Verein, Gruppe
Humlikon-Adlikon SV 1

Ossingen SV 1
Cholfirst SV 1
Berg-Buch IS 1
Flurlingen-Uhwiesen S 1
Ossingen SV 2
Stammheim FSV 1
Truttikon MSV 1
Benken MSV 2
Rudolfingen MSV 1
Benken MSV 1
Flaach MSV 1
Benken MSV 3
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1. VR
679

670
659
647
656
645
649
639
651
632
503

Zircher
Schiesssportverband

Feld D

2. VR Total
696 1375
680 1350
651 1310
660 1307
649 1305
650 1295
642 1291
649 1288
624 1275
612 1244
512 1015
0
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8460 Marthalen 7 AUSZEICHNUNGEN.CH
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KS Zircher

Kantonalverband
fir Sport

:I Kanton Ziirich
Sportamt

QINDOOR

SWISS SHOOTING AG

Online-Shop:
www.indoorswiss.ch




